

Fee Structure for the Session 2024-2025										
Particulars	Admission Component									
Class	Pre-Nur	Nur	Prep	I	II		IV	v	VI	
Admission Fees (one time)	₹20000/-			₹25000/-						
Security Deposit (Refundable)	₹5000/-									
Prospectus Fee	₹500/-									
Registration Fees (one time)	₹1000/-									
Annual Tuition Fee	₹45600/-	₹48000/-	₹50400/-	₹54000/-	₹54000/-	₹56400/-	₹56400/-	₹58800/-	₹58800/-	

Inaugural Waivers (only for 2024-25): 50% on admission fee.				
Applicable every year to new admission only:				
Girl child: Additional Rs.2000/ The waiver will be provided in the last quarter fee only.*				
Sibling discount: Additional Rs.2000/ The waiver will be provided in the last quarter fee only.*				
Armed forces and law enforcement personals: 20% of ACF				
*Out of the waiver mentioned above only one can be availed.				

Note :

- 1. Fee may be deposited by online or through ERP or by Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft at School Campus only.
- 2. All payments to the School are to be made in favor of "Seth Anandram Jaipuria School U/O SCT" Payable at Jajmau, Kanpur.
- 3. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to school.
- 4. All Fees to be deposited quarterly as per given Schedule :

1<sup>st</sup> Quarter -At the time of Admission

2<sup>nd</sup> Quarter - Till 10<sup>th</sup> July

3<sup>rd</sup> Quarter- Till 10<sup>th</sup> October

4<sup>th</sup> Quarter- Till 10<sup>th</sup> January

Address: 1500/1502 Kallupurwa, Katri Peepal Kheda, Kanpur-Lucknow National Highway-209801 (U.P) Contact No.: 8960888971, 8960888972 School Website: www.jaipuriaschoolsjajmau.com